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10m 10x3x0.523 = 15.70
20m 10x3x0.161 = 4.825
30m 10x3x0.063 = 1.900
40m 10x3x0.049 = 1.475
50m 10x3x0.066 = 1.975
60m 10x3x0.067 = 2.025
70m 10x3x0.058 = 1.750
80m 10x3x0.042 = 1.275
90m 10x3x0.052 = 1.575
100m 10x3x0.077 = 2.325
1nom 10x3x0.105 = 3.150
120m 10x3x0.095 = 2.900
130m 10x3x0.067 = 2.000
140m 10x3x0.082 = 2.450
150m 10x3x0.092 = 2.750
160m 10x3x0.102 = 3.05
170m 10x3x0.695 = 2.850
180m 10x3x0.072 = 2.175
190m 10x3x0.068 = 2.050
200m 10x3x0.082 = 2.450
210m 10x3x0.078 = 2.325
220m 10x3x0.066 = 1.975
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230m 10x3x0.111 = 3.325
240m 10x3x 0.109 = 3.275
244m 10x3x0.078 = 2.350
Total 73.90m3

@RMAIB1BHIOYIIM BERBAI 2JAINS GalGHBaN.

®2101emz” [DMIaUI@3 HLIQIGE |HOaNM@ HLIAIGY |QAIY®LOMVo | J0EIVE] Qlyda o
8.955 8.985 0.030
om 8.965 8.980 0.015 0.032
8.925 8.975 0.050
8.770 8.830 0.060
0.23+0.032 = 0.131
10m 8.805 8.820 0.015 10X3X0.131
5 =3.93
8.205 8.820 0.615
8.685 8.760 0.075
0.092+0.23 = 0.161
20m 8.625 8.750 0.125 - 4.83
2
8.675 8.750 0.075
8.680 8.720 0.04
0.035+.092 =0.064
30m 8.705 8.730 0.025 1.92
2
8.695 8.730 0.040
8.610 8.670 0.060
0.063+0.035=0.049
40m 8.610 8.670 0.060 - 1.47
2
8.600 8.670 0.070
8.675 8.720 0.045
0.068+.063 =0.066
50m 8.660 8.750 0.090 1.98
2
8.680 8.750 0.070
8.730 8.785
0.055 0.067+0.068 = 0.068
60m 8.710 8.770 - 2.04
0.0600.085 2 ’
8.685 8.770
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8.790 8.850 0.060
0.05+0.067 = 0.059
70m 8.785 8.860 0.075 177
2
8.755 8.770 0.015
8.625 8.670 0.045
0.035+0.05 = 0.043
80m 8.575 8.620 0.045 1.29
2
8.605 8.620 0.015
8.635 8.670 0.035
0.043+0.035 =0.039
o0m 8.580 8.610 0.030 117
2
8.625 8.690 0.065
8.715 8.720 0.005
0.023+0.043 = 0.033
100m 8.705 8.710 0.005 0.99
2
8.73 8.790 0.060
8.73 8.795
0.065 0.063+0.023 =0.043
110m 8.71 8.770 1.29
0.0600.065 2
8.725 8.790
8.675 8.760 0.085
0.068+0.063 =0.066
120m 8.655 8.720 0.065 1.98
2
8.665 8.720 0.055
8.645 8.710 0.065
0.065+0.068 = 0.067
130m 8.630 8.700 0.070 2.01
2
8.640 8.700 0.060
8.590 8.660 0.070
0.058+0.065 = 0.062
140m 8.555 8.610 0.055 1.86
2
8.590 8.640 0.05
8.635 8.670 0.035
0.055+0.058 = 0.057
150m 8.595 8.660 0.065 1.71
2
8.605 8.670 0.065
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8.600 8.650 0.05
0.062+0.055 = 0.059
160m 8.605 8.670 0.065 1.77
2
8.600 8.670 0.07
8.605 8.670 0.065
0.065+0.062 = 0.064
170m 8.545 8.620 0.075 1.92
2
8.565 8.620 0.055
8.600 8.675 0.075
0.067+0.065 = 0.066
180m 8.580 8.635 0.055 1.98
2
8.585 8.655 0.070
8.600 8.655 0.055
0.063+0.067 = 0.065
190m 8.565 8.640 0.075 1.95
2
8.585 8.645 0.060
8.65 8.685 0.035
0.055+0.063 = 0.059
200m 8.625 8.695 0.070 177
2
8.635 8.695 0.06
8.675 8.725
0.050 0.055+0.055 = 0.055
210m 8.655 8.715 - 1.65
0.0600.055 2
8.660 8.715
8.740 8.815 0.075
0.053+0.055 =0.054
220m 8.725 8.735 0.01 1.62
2
8.730 8.805 0.075
8.755 8.805 0.05
0.032+0.053 =0.043
230m 8.750 8.765 0.015 1.29
2
8.735 8.765 0.03
8.810 8.865
0.055 0.063+0.032 = 0.048
240m 8.795 8.855 1.44
0.0600.075 2
8.805 8.880
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8.900 8.965 0.065
0.07+0.063 = 0.067
244m 8.89 8.965 0.075 —_— 0.804
2
8.895 8.965 0.070
@O 46.434 m3
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@RaoMIMWo.2

No. KSA-ALP/P3/615/2017

Kerala State Audit Department,
District Audit Office, Alappuzha.

Date: 08.06.2017

AUDIT CERTIFICATE

Certified that | have audited the Annual Financial Statement of Karuvatta Grama Panchayat in Alappuzha District for
the year ended on 31.03.2017 in accordance with Section 4 of the Kerala Local Fund Audit Act 1994, Section 215 of
the Kerala Panchayat Raj Act 1994, the rules made there under and the guidelines issued by the Comptroller and
Auditor General of India for the purpose of certification of accounts of Panchayats.

In my opinion, the Financial Statements of Karuvatta Gramapanchayat for the year 2016-17 except the observations in
my audit report Para 4-1 properly presents the picture of income and expenditure.

Deputy Director

Kerala State Audit Department

Alappuzha.

26 of 29 12/04/19, 11:53 AM



AIMS

27 of 29

http://aims.ksad.kerala.gov.in/aims/viewReport.a...

@RAdMIMWo - 3

a()0.2.af)M.@ARYARB.0.2).af)TV’ - @RYRIVW MB®] MMDSICHNME A0 HhIEMIHBAD al@1d>

€S0 . B0OQMHO0HY 009101 o3
@Y 1WOS Gald . I Xell
Mo. Gal® OO - Db
M.0f)NV0f)aTV HOCWIWo 58 Mo.58 @REEMAINS]
1 POW-LHT0P . Y0003 587357 5874
MSo® EHIMB1Glow
58 Mo0.53 @RH:EMAIIST NS I® GHITMVEG1Qlow)” -
2 . aflay 397072 3971
QAW Mo.6 o
3 saI@ GOaW” Woaleilow” - QAW Mo.4 MMM 229905 2299
4 @YUMo BRHIMIGRIY” MSajo® WIaILlow)” - QIG5 | aRS:AI03 313381 3134
GHICHNIOD aleNBHURORI NS |d® WIaleflow)” - .
5 . @ 20my aId@lay” 1503098 5031
anadw” 15
. . . GRIMVan’
6 BIB9S MSq 0@ CHIMD1Glow)” - Q1AW 1 . 227813 2278
I3
@NE1@3 AVEMIGA VU3 MSEI® BMHIMIEG19Tow)” - .
7 . & 20my AIB@IaY” 1188990 11890
QAW 9 @
8 $HI0BNIS” §2IMJEMIS’ MSq I GHITM)1qlow” MVaOGBAIM 1083023 10830
9 BHEMMYA HBEBBO GOIW” YIalellowy” - ADAW” 4 20@Y QI | 482241 4822
@RXRI® RoW) aHOd, AIIYBMO 630S° BHhITMEH1qTow)” - GROMVan”
10 . ° . 112787 128
QAW 10 dg@lav
1 OYIG8 o JomBarls” G0oWw” @M 1glow)” - alodar” 2 |aflgy 358697 3587
12 A1 @B Sl CGA@MSaO® - AW’ 12 A |BEHOODAM 693997 6940
13 I0DNIZ OI2)0fS108 MSe O — AAAW™10 20y QId@lay” 1745593 7456
V.0 .0fl.ag)8.ag) NV af) NV 26M BEHISMWaISS]
|2 PP ?g) y g aflay 162955 1630
MSao® EHIMB1Glow” - QAW 3 om
@RMILeERYIT @A BOIAW’ EHITMIG1Glow)” - GRIMVaL’
15 . . 1312888 13129
QAW N adg@lav
alo®Qs” a1S1HWIG8 MSeP® EHIMG1Qlow)” - GROMVal’
16 g . 912209 9122
QG 11 Q@@

12/04/19, 11:53 AM



AIMS

28 of 29

http://aims.ksad.kerala.gov.in/aims/viewReport.a...

POMENAT 21881 H001WIGE MSeI® BTG 1Glow)”
17 . Qﬂrz% 254302 2543
- AW’ 15
aldBla|0o QI0Y 0 MSald® GHIMIB)1Qlowd - QDA
18 6 N £33 %:I @9 aMYSHM00 360242 3602
19 MIWVAM00 &F1HHIS” BGOIAW” (WIaleflowy” MYBM0003 362219 3622
SHMRHLNal0Rlo §)d0a|Galda] MSa 0d)
20 o N 4 . 2 PSe aflgy 228690 2287
GHIEMB1Glow)” - QW 13
610 .2]5HISOMBUIBIEE MSa [0 G 1Yo -
21 D‘du @ ™ &7 20015003 170933 1709
QAW 4
LINISEUIE] - DOAIGUID] MSa 0@ GHI6NI@1Qlow)” -
22 o u% @ 2 @ ke &8 a0®1%:000 361664 3617
QAW 4
GO(E@) -BUNIBBYNTI MSalID® BHINID1Q1owd” - AR’
23 3 © g o @17 2O md%ﬂm)“ 612029 6120
MelnfgIod alS1emmIQAIYdo MSa 0@ Gy 1Qlow)” -
24 ® ? e o @17 afloy 189686 1897
Q3”9 o
25 BRI — oJS19S’ MSa 0D EHIMG1Glow)” - DB 14 | a0G1B3:003 540998 5410
OOV HHNZOMND 6).21QdHIS MSa |d® BHINME Qo)
26 o . Q % @17 060Ul 666281 6663
- Q@w’
@RZ]I® RoWoH™@, QIO 0 pageflow)” 0laf 02
27 . 02203221 363912 3639
QAW 9
@RE]I® RoWoH@, 0I0YODO G0IAW” Hagellowy” 0la] 01
28 o ©o2203.221 357626 3576
Qnda’ 9
HIBOADIW’ 2 JODMBJO MSa 0@ GHITMEG 110w’ -
29 o od od % @17 (@Jarvamad 118751 1188
Q1ndaw’ 10
$HIBCOMAND3 Bal@BoalB88103 MSalo@® Bk 1Q1lowy”
30 . 28 ™ @ aflgy 618272 6183
- @’ 07
ad. -GQISEOMAIM MSad® GMHIMM@1qlowy” -
31 9 “gv)a‘r 3 o @3 ofloy 274728 2747
Qndaw” 14

12/04/19, 11:53 AM



AIMS

29 of 29

http://aims.ksad.kerala.gov.in/aims/viewReport.a...

62168300 @3- 1@BRoWEIo MSa 0@ GBI 1910wy’
32 :HQ@ ™ @ aflay 307813 3078
- AW’ 03
OOaUM BAIMo, alg06M1afl0 2102T3a JoW]So MSa|o®
33 . 8 9aHM.all 1442252 14422
MG 1Glow)” - alodaw” 13
34 tﬁ:@(}d@%@ﬁ MSad® @HITMVEG QoW - aldW” 6 (@Jarvamad 222665 2227
Ql 0 BG@AIOO MSad® GHIMI1Qlow) - AW’
35 5 28 e @18 ©o2203.221 567717 5677
36 |2OMEEBRIQOMT MSa0® 6HIMG1Glow)” - AW 11 |aflay 285376 2854
37 @y Qam1g’1 - andaw’ 8 aflay 131784 1318
38 @y’ Qam1g’ 2 — andaw” 12 aflay 296568 2966
39 30G1@3 HaHa’ - QAW 8 @Javanad 114534 1145
40 @0G1@8 DU’ - Q1AW 12 afloy 115084 1151
@Y 19276132 192761

AWal é§1 WO A

BG»Hh(08 TLoMLNIM 630(1.0’]((')) Qldsa]

@MYLl

12/04/19, 11:53 AM



